Advanced simple Inverter
FVR-Micro
Thank you for purchasing our FVR-Micro of inverters.
 This product is designed to drive a three-phase induction motor. Read through this
instruction manual and be familiar with the handling procedure for correct use.
 Improper handling might result in incorrect operation, a short life, or even a failure of this
product as well as the motor.
 Deliver this quick guide to the end user of this product. Keep this in a safe place until this

and the motor side (secondary circuit).
(1) Arrangement of the main circuit terminals
Table 3.1 Main Circuit Terminals
Power supply
voltage
Nominal
Applied
motor(kW)
Inverter type Terminal screw
size
Tightening torque
(N·m)
Refer to:
Three- phase
400 V
0.4 FVR0.4AS1S-4
M4 1.2 Fig A
0.75 FVR0.75AS1S-4
1.5 FVR1.5AS1S-4
2.2 FVR2.2AS1S-4
3.7 FVR3.7AS1S-4
Single- phase
200 V
0.4 FVR0.4AS1S-7
M3 0.5 Fig B 0.75 FVR0.75AS1S-7
1.5 FVR1.5AS1S-7
M4 1.2 Fig C 2.2 FVR2.2AS1S-7
Figure A
Figure B
Figure C
4